
TOP 32/24 Ranglistenturnier Jugend 15

Klasse: Jungen 15 Einzel       18.06.2023/  Wadersloh

Vorrunde

Gruppe: A

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Wegner, Oskar

1 3 : 0 9 : 1
DJK Ewaldi Aplerbeck / Mittleres Ruhrgebiet

X 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0
5,-9,9,8 7,6,2 6,6,3+8

108 : 63
45

2
Sommer, Felix

2 2 : 1 7 : 5
Post SV Kamp-Lintfort / Rhein-Ruhr

1 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 1
-5,9,-9,-8 14,-13,5,9 -9,6,5,9+2

126 : 116
10

3
Kappmeier, Jannik

3 1 : 2 4 : 6
TV Büren / Westfalen-Mitte

0 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 0
-7,-6,-2 -14,13,-5,-9 8,7,5-2

91 : 104
-13

4
Lübbert, Luca Elia

4 0 : 3 1 : 9
TV Einigkeit Langenberg / Ostwestfalen-Nord

0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 X
-6,-6,-3 9,-6,-5,-9 -8,-7,-5-8

66 : 108
-42

Gruppe: B

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Haghighat, Rahdeen

1 3 : 0 9 : 2
1. FC Köln / Köln

X 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0
6,-6,8,6 7,-9,4,6 7,11,4+7

116 : 81
35

2
Rademacher, Lukas

2 2 : 1 7 : 5
DJK SR Cappel / Westfalen-Mitte

1 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 2
-6,6,-8,-6 4,3,10 -10,7,-7,8,8+2

115 : 102
13

3
Zang, Linde

4 1 : 2 4 : 6
SV DJK Holzbüttgen / Niederrhein

1 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-7,9,-4,-6 -4,-3,-10 8,5,7-2

78 : 96
-18

4
Oeynhausen, Noah

3 0 : 3 2 : 9
DJK Adler Brakel / Ostwestfalen/Lippe

0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 X
-7,-11,-4 10,-7,7,-8,-8 -8,-5,-7-7

88 : 118
-30

Gruppe: C

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Steenwijk, Dominic van

1 3 : 0 9 : 0
Anrather TK RW / Niederrhein

X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
9,6,7 9,6,6 6,7,9+9

99 : 65
34

2
Meyer, Ben Louis

2 1 : 2 5 : 7
TuS Bierbaum / Südwestfalen

0 : 3 X 3 : 1 2 : 3
-9,-6,-7 8,8,-9,6 -8,9,5,-8,-8-2

110 : 113
-3

3
Klüppel, Julius

3 1 : 2 4 : 6
TuS Bad Driburg / Ostwestfalen/Lippe

0 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 0
-9,-6,-6 -8,-8,9,-6 3,8,6-2

87 : 92
-5

4
Kleineheilmann, Simon

4 1 : 2 3 : 8
DJK SR Cappel / Westfalen-Mitte

0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 X
-6,-7,-9 8,-9,-5,8,8 -3,-8,-6-5

86 : 112
-26

Gruppe: D

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Vogt, Henry

2 3 : 0 9 : 3
SC BW Mülhausen / Niederrhein

X 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 2
5,-7,9,6 9,6,8 9,-9,-9,4,6+6

124 : 95
29

2
Halilovic, Darijan

1 2 : 1 7 : 5
Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord / Rhein-Ruhr

1 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 1
-5,7,-9,-6 9,-8,8,5 -6,6,2,10+2

112 : 102
10

3
Schelesnikow, Jonas

3 1 : 2 4 : 7
TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende / Ostwestfalen-Nord

0 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 1
-9,-6,-8 -9,8,-8,-5 -9,4,5,7-3

98 : 101
-3

4
Zadorozhnyi, Maksim

4 0 : 3 4 : 9
SV Teutonia Ossendorf / Ostwestfalen/Lippe

2 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 X
-9,9,9,-4,-6 6,-6,-2,-10 9,-4,-5,-7-5

97 : 133
-36

Gruppe: E

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Udrescu, George

1 2 : 1 7 : 4
TTC BW Datteln / Münsterland/Hohe Mark

X 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0
-13,8,-8,-6 -5,7,15,6 6,3,5+3

115 : 98
17

2
Mauthe, Georg

2 2 : 1 6 : 6
TV Refrath / Köln

3 : 1 X 3 : 2 0 : 3
13,-8,8,6 4,-7,9,-13,12 -16,-9,-100

136 : 130
6

3
Haarmann, Jonas

3 1 : 2 6 : 7
TB Burgsteinfurt / Münsterland

1 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 1
5,-7,-15,-6 -4,7,-9,13,-12 5,13,-2,6-1

129 : 135
-6

4
Bußmann, Til

4 1 : 2 4 : 6
Werner SC / Westfalen-Mitte

0 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 X
-6,-3,-5 16,9,10 -5,-13,2,-6-2

90 : 107
-17

1 / 2MKTT (c)    -    18.06.2023



TOP 32/24 Ranglistenturnier Jugend 15

Klasse: Jungen 15 Einzel       18.06.2023/  Wadersloh

Gruppe: F

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Groninger, Charlie

1 3 : 0 9 : 2
Burtscheider TV / Aachen/Euregio

X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2
8,6,8 9,5,10 7,-8,-7,6,5+7

115 : 86
29

2
Selentin, Dion

2 2 : 1 6 : 6
TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende / Ostwestfalen-Nord

0 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 1
-8,-6,-8 11,7,-8,-7,6 10,-8,8,90

114 : 117
-3

3
Jax, Matthias

4 1 : 2 5 : 6
Borussia Düsseldorf / Rhein-Wupper

0 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 0
-9,-5,-10 -11,-7,8,7,-6 4,8,8-1

103 : 104
-1

4
Sithamparanathan, Jayan

3 0 : 3 3 : 9
SV Greven / Münsterland

2 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 X
-7,8,7,-6,-5 -10,8,-8,-9 -4,-8,-8-6

98 : 123
-25

Gruppe: G

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Jüngerkes, Maximilian

1 3 : 0 9 : 0
TTC SW Nievenheim / Niederrhein

X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
9,8,6 5,3,8 9,3,6+9

99 : 57
42

2
Faß, Maximilian

2 2 : 1 6 : 3
TTG St. Augustin / Rhein-Erft-Sieg

0 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0
-9,-8,-6 7,7,7 9,6,7+3

89 : 76
13

3
Voigt, Victor

3 1 : 2 3 : 6
Borussia Düsseldorf / Rhein-Wupper

0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-5,-3,-8 -7,-7,-7 7,7,5-3

70 : 85
-15

4
Cornelius, Darian

4 0 : 3 0 : 9
TTF Kreuzau / Aachen/Euregio

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-9,-3,-6 -9,-6,-7 -7,-7,-5-9

59 : 99
-40

Gruppe: H

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Linzen, Simon

1 3 : 0 9 : 3
Anrather TK RW / Niederrhein

X 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0
5,9,-8,-8,11 13,6,-9,6 6,9,10+6

131 : 108
23

2
Harmsen, Jonas

2 2 : 1 8 : 5
TB Burgsteinfurt / Münsterland

2 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 0
-5,-9,8,8,-11 6,-8,-8,9,5 9,3,8+3

129 : 113
16

3
Yordanov, Eitan

3 1 : 2 6 : 8
TTC Altena / Südwestfalen

1 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 2
-13,-6,9,-6 -6,8,8,-9,-5 -8,-6,4,6,4-2

125 : 131
-6

4
Galbas, Carlo

4 0 : 3 2 : 9
TV Refrath / Köln

0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 X
-6,-9,-10 -9,-3,-8 8,6,-4,-6,-4-7

81 : 114
-33

2 / 2MKTT (c)    -    18.06.2023



TOP 32/24 Ranglistenturnier Jugend 15

Klasse: Jungen 15 Einzel       18.06.2023 Wadersloh

A1

B2

4001

1

3

-4,11,-8,-5

Wegner, Oskar

Rademacher, Lukas
DJK Ewaldi Aplerbeck / Mittleres Ruhrgebiet

DJK SR Cappel / Westfalen-Mitte

H1

D2

4002

3

0

10,2,0

Linzen, Simon

Halilovic, Darijan
Anrather TK RW / Niederrhein

Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord / Rhein-Ruhr

E1

C2

4003

0

3

-6,-9,-6

Udrescu, George

Meyer, Ben Louis
TTC BW Datteln / Münsterland/Hohe Mark

TuS Bierbaum / Südwestfalen

D1

F2

4004

1

3

-7,4,-8,-7

Vogt, Henry

Selentin, Dion
SC BW Mülhausen / Niederrhein

TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende / Ostwestfalen-Nord

C1

E2

4005

3

0
8,3,9

Steenwijk, Dominic van

Mauthe, Georg
Anrather TK RW / Niederrhein

TV Refrath / Köln

F1

G2

4006

2

3

-8,8,-11,3,-10

Groninger, Charlie

Faß, Maximilian
Burtscheider TV / Aachen/Euregio

TTG St. Augustin / Rhein-Erft-Sieg

G1

A2

4007

2

3

-7,-5,9,6,-8

Jüngerkes, Maximilian

Sommer, Felix
TTC SW Nievenheim / Niederrhein

Post SV Kamp-Lintfort / Rhein-Ruhr

B1

H2

4008

3

1
-11,9,11,10

Haghighat, Rahdeen

Harmsen, Jonas
1. FC Köln / Köln

TB Burgsteinfurt / Münsterland

3001

3

0

6,12,7

Rademacher, Lukas

Linzen, Simon

Viertelfinale

3002

0

3

-9,-6,-4

Meyer, Ben Louis

Selentin, Dion

3003

2

3

-12,9,-5,9,-6

Steenwijk, Dominic van

Faß, Maximilian

3004

3

2

7,12,-8,-7,5

Sommer, Felix

Haghighat, Rahdeen

3005

3

1
5,-9,9,10

Wegner, Oskar

Halilovic, Darijan

Spiel um Platz 9 - 16

3006

3

2

-8,10,-9,11,6

Udrescu, George

Vogt, Henry

3007

2

3

-6,5,-7,12,-11

Mauthe, Georg

Groninger, Charlie

3008

3

2
10,4,-2,-12,9

Jüngerkes, Maximilian

Harmsen, Jonas

2001

3

0

8,7,6

Rademacher, Lukas

Selentin, Dion

Halbfinale

2002

3

2

-5,2,-8,4,4

Faß, Maximilian

Sommer, Felix

2003

3

0

7,9,5

Linzen, Simon

Meyer, Ben Louis

Spiel um Platz 5 - 8

2004

3

0

11,10,7

Steenwijk, Dominic van

Haghighat, Rahdeen

2005

3

0
8,3,9

Wegner, Oskar

Udrescu, George

Spiel um Platz 9 - 12

2006

1

3

-7,8,-12,-2

Groninger, Charlie

Jüngerkes, Maximilian

2007

3

1

7,-8,5,12

Halilovic, Darijan

Vogt, Henry

Spiel um Platz 13 - 16

2008

1

3
-5,-8,7,-12

Mauthe, Georg

Harmsen, Jonas

1001

3

1

-8,7,9,11

Rademacher, Lukas

Faß, Maximilian

Finale

1002

0

3

-7,-9,-9

Selentin, Dion

Sommer, Felix

Spiel um Platz 3

1003

3

1

-9,8,8,9

Linzen, Simon

Steenwijk, Dominic van

Spiel um Platz 5

1004

0

3

kampflos

Meyer, Ben Louis

Haghighat, Rahdeen

Spiel um Platz 7

1005

3

2
-7,7,8,-13,7

Wegner, Oskar

Jüngerkes, Maximilian

Spiel um Platz 9

1006

2

3

10,-2,8,-8,-9

Udrescu, George

Groninger, Charlie

Spiel um Platz 11

1007

1

3

11,-16,-13,-9

Halilovic, Darijan

Harmsen, Jonas

Spiel um Platz 13

1008

1

3
-5,-8,5,-6

Vogt, Henry

Mauthe, Georg

Spiel um Platz 15



TOP 32/24 Ranglistenturnier Jugend 15

Klasse: Jungen 15 Einzel - Trostrunde       18.06.2023 Wadersloh

G4

4001

0

3Cornelius, Darian
TTF Kreuzau / Aachen/Euregio

H3

B4

4002

2

3

9,-8,-6,6,-8

Yordanov, Eitan

Oeynhausen, Noah
TTC Altena / Südwestfalen

DJK Adler Brakel / Ostwestfalen/Lippe

E3

C4

4003

3

0

3,2,7

Haarmann, Jonas

Kleineheilmann, Simon

TB Burgsteinfurt / Münsterland

DJK SR Cappel / Westfalen-Mitte

D3

F4

4004

3

1

10,6,-8,6

Schelesnikow, Jonas

Sithamparanathan, Jayan

TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende / Ostwestfalen-Nord

SV Greven / Münsterland

C3

E4

4005

1

3
-8,7,-6,-9

Klüppel, Julius

Bußmann, Til
TuS Bad Driburg / Ostwestfalen/Lippe

Werner SC / Westfalen-Mitte

F3

D4

4006

3

0

7,4,9

Jax, Matthias

Zadorozhnyi, Maksim
Borussia Düsseldorf / Rhein-Wupper

SV Teutonia Ossendorf / Ostwestfalen/Lippe

G3

A4

4007

3

1

-8,2,1,2

Voigt, Victor

Lübbert, Luca Elia
Borussia Düsseldorf / Rhein-Wupper

TV Einigkeit Langenberg / Ostwestfalen-Nord

B3

H4

4008

0

3
-1,-9,-8

Zang, Linde

Galbas, Carlo
SV DJK Holzbüttgen / Niederrhein

TV Refrath / Köln

3001

1

3

-8,11,-8,-7

Cornelius, Darian

Oeynhausen, Noah

Viertelfinale

3002

3

1

-9,10,7,7

Haarmann, Jonas

Schelesnikow, Jonas

3003

3

2

-6,-9,9,12,8

Bußmann, Til

Jax, Matthias

3004

3

2

10,7,-9,-6,8

Voigt, Victor

Galbas, Carlo

3005

0

3

Verlierer 4001

Yordanov, Eitan

3006

2

3

6,-6,9,-7,-7

Kleineheilmann, Simon

Sithamparanathan, Jayan

3007

3

0

7,4,8

Klüppel, Julius

Zadorozhnyi, Maksim

3008

2

3
7,-9,9,-0,-8

Lübbert, Luca Elia

Zang, Linde

2001

1

3

-9,-9,8,-5

Oeynhausen, Noah

Haarmann, Jonas

Halbfinale

2002

0

3

-7,-6,-6

Bußmann, Til

Voigt, Victor

2003

3

0

11,6,6

Cornelius, Darian

Schelesnikow, Jonas

2004

3

2

-8,8,-14,5,5

Jax, Matthias

Galbas, Carlo

2005

2

3
4,-9,-10,6,-11

Yordanov, Eitan

Sithamparanathan, Jayan

2006

3

1

-9,4,12,10

Klüppel, Julius

Zang, Linde

2007

0

3

Verlierer 3005

Kleineheilmann, Simon

2008

3

1
-4,7,4,5

Zadorozhnyi, Maksim

Lübbert, Luca Elia

1001

0

3

-10,-6,-10

Haarmann, Jonas

Voigt, Victor

Finale

1002

1

3

10,-4,-7,-9

Oeynhausen, Noah

Bußmann, Til

1003

3

2

2,-5,-9,9,11

Cornelius, Darian

Jax, Matthias

1004

3

2

-3,5,7,-12,9

Schelesnikow, Jonas

Galbas, Carlo

1005

3

0
8,5,4

Sithamparanathan, Jayan

Klüppel, Julius

1006

2

3

8,-9,9,-5,-5

Yordanov, Eitan

Zang, Linde

1007

3

0

7,6,8

Kleineheilmann, Simon

Zadorozhnyi, Maksim

1008

0

3

Verlierer 2007

Lübbert, Luca Elia

Spiel um Platz 17

Spiel um Platz 19

Spiel um Platz 21

Spiel um Platz 23

Spiel um Platz 25

Spiel um Platz 27

Spiel um Platz 29

Spiel um Platz 31



TOP 32/24 Ranglistenturnier Jugend 15

Klasse: Mädchen 15 Einzel       18.06.2023/  Wadersloh

Vorrunde

Gruppe: A

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6Bälle

1
Li, Emma

1 5 : 0 15 : 4
Borussia Düsseldorf / Rhein-Wupper

X 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0
-9,-10,6,4,3 8,7,0 4,8,5 3,9,-9,-7,2 5,2,4+11

200 : 115
85

2
Biskoping, Sophia

2 2 : 3 12 : 11
TV Fredeburg / Westfalen-Mitte

2 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 2 2 : 3 2 : 3
9,10,-6,-4,-3 8,6,4 7,9,-10,-7,10 -10,7,12,-9,-9 5,-6,8,-13,-3+1

217 : 222
-5

3
Miller, Maja

3 2 : 3 8 : 9
TV Sürth / Köln

0 : 3 0 : 3 X 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0
-8,-7,-0 -8,-6,-4 -9,9,-7,7,-7 13,12,7 2,6,7-1

151 : 162
-11

4
Lohse Acea, Fiamma

4 2 : 3 10 : 12
Anrather TK RW / Niederrhein

0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 2 X 3 : 1 2 : 3
-4,-8,-5 -7,-9,10,7,-10 9,-9,7,-7,7 7,8,-8,4 -8,4,-8,2,-7-2

201 : 198
3

5
Winter, Amylee

5 2 : 3 9 : 11
ESV Troisdorf / Rhein-Erft-Sieg

2 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 0
-3,-9,9,7,-2 10,-7,-12,9,9 -13,-12,-7 -7,-8,8,-4 7,6,3-2

184 : 199
-15

6
Fischer, Nike

4 2 : 3 6 : 13
DJK VfL Billerbeck / Münsterland/Hohe Mark

0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 X
-5,-2,-4 -5,6,-8,13,3 -2,-6,-7 8,-4,8,-2,7 -7,-6,-3-7

131 : 188
-57

Gruppe: B

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6Bälle

1
Gansauer, Marie

3 4 : 1 14 : 6
DJK Eintracht Eitorf / Rhein-Erft-Sieg

X 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0
-4,8,-10,8,-11 8,8,9 -10,-9,6,3,4 9,3,-7,9 8,8,4+8

205 : 165
40

2
Pavliuk, Marharyta

1 4 : 1 14 : 7
Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord / Rhein-Ruhr

3 : 2 X 2 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0
4,-8,10,-8,11 8,-7,-3,8,-17 6,-4,8,-9,5 7,6,2 5,10,2+7

214 : 177
37

3
Loeliger, Satu

2 4 : 1 12 : 7
DJK TuS Körne / Mittleres Ruhrgebiet

0 : 3 3 : 2 X 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0
-8,-8,-9 -8,7,3,-8,17 -11,-5,8,6,8 7,1,4 6,7,7+5

197 : 160
37

4
Gölzer, Jule

3 2 : 3 12 : 9
TTG Langenich / Köln

2 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0
10,9,-6,-3,-4 -6,4,-8,9,-5 11,5,-8,-6,-8 8,12,8 7,7,7+3

192 : 196
-4

5
Hamm, Jonna

5 1 : 4 4 : 12
TV Fredeburg / Westfalen-Mitte

1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-9,-3,7,-9 -7,-6,-2 -7,-1,-4 -8,-12,-8 7,11,10-8

123 : 170
-47

6
Stuckenbrock, Malin

1 0 : 5 0 : 15
SV Menne / Ostwestfalen/Lippe

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-8,-8,-4 -5,-10,-2 -6,-7,-7 -7,-7,-7 -7,-11,-10-15

106 : 169
-63

Gruppe: C

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6Bälle

1
Wei, Linyun

2 4 : 1 13 : 4
TG Neuss / Niederrhein

X 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0
10,6,9 -7,6,-7,-8 5,-11,10,7 8,1,1 7,1,4+9

178 : 121
57

2
Hadi, Viona

6 3 : 2 11 : 8
Borussia Düsseldorf / Rhein-Wupper

0 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 0
-10,-6,-9 8,-8,2,-11,7 4,7,9 8,-8,-9,9,-8 6,8,6+3

190 : 165
25

3
Specka, Milena

2 3 : 2 12 : 10
TV Büren / Westfalen-Mitte

3 : 1 2 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 1 1 : 3
7,-6,7,8 -8,8,-2,11,-7 6,9,-8,-10,7 7,12,-4,12 -7,-6,12,-9+2

210 : 217
-7

4
Baranowsky, Juli Elisabeth

3 2 : 3 9 : 10
DJK Roland Rauxel / Mittleres Ruhrgebiet

1 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 0
-5,11,-10,-7 -4,-7,-9 -6,-9,8,10,-7 -9,4,6,9 13,5,2-1

179 : 179
0

5
Höller, Emilia

4 2 : 3 8 : 11
TUSEM Essen / Rhein-Ruhr

0 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 0
-8,-1,-1 -8,8,9,-9,8 -7,-12,4,-12 9,-4,-6,-9 8,7,4-3

165 : 184
-19

6
Wilke, Jalia

2 1 : 4 3 : 13
TTC Mennighüffen / Ostwestfalen-Nord

0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-7,-1,-4 -6,-8,-6 7,6,-12,9 -13,-5,-2 -8,-7,-4-10

116 : 172
-56

Gruppe: D

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6Bälle

1
Zhmudenko, Sofiia

4 5 : 0 15 : 4
Borussia Düsseldorf / Rhein-Wupper

X 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1
9,-5,4,-10,6 8,7,6 9,-8,9,4 4,7,6 -8,3,7,5+11

196 : 139
57

2
Nolten, Rahel

2 4 : 1 14 : 4
Anrather TK RW / Niederrhein

2 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
-9,5,-4,10,-6 6,8,-9,10 4,4,6 2,9,0 4,3,4+10

184 : 119
65

3
Hegelich, Vivien

3 3 : 2 10 : 6
TuS Ende / Mittleres Ruhrgebiet

0 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
-8,-7,-6 -6,-8,9,-10 7,7,4 8,5,6 7,3,2+4

155 : 125
30

4
Höller, Madita Sophie

4 2 : 3 7 : 10
TUSEM Essen / Rhein-Ruhr

1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 0
-9,8,-9,-4 -4,-4,-6 -7,-7,-4 10,3,-11,6 7,4,6-3

143 : 156
-13

5
Gördes, Christina

5 1 : 4 4 : 14
TV Fredeburg / Westfalen-Mitte

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 2
-4,-7,-6 -2,-9,-0 -8,-5,-6 -10,-3,11,-6 -6,-7,4,6,8-10

125 : 184
-59

6
Düker, Mia-Katharina

3 0 : 5 3 : 15
DJK BW Avenwedde / Ostwestfalen-Nord

1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 X
8,-3,-7,-5 -4,-3,-4 -7,-3,-2 -7,-4,-6 6,7,-4,-6,-8-12

106 : 186
-80

1 / 1MKTT (c)    -    18.06.2023





TOP 32/24 Ranglistenturnier Jugend 15

Klasse: Mädchen 15 Einzel       18.06.2023 Wadersloh

A2

C3

3001

2

3

-8,-4,5,8,-9

Biskoping, Sophia

Specka, Milena
TV Fredeburg / Westfalen-Mitte

TV Büren / Westfalen-Mitte

D2

B3

3002

3

0

3,9,8

Nolten, Rahel

Loeliger, Satu
Anrather TK RW / Niederrhein

DJK TuS Körne / Mittleres Ruhrgebiet

C2

A3

3003

2

3

-9,10,-9,13,-5

Hadi, Viona

Miller, Maja
Borussia Düsseldorf / Rhein-Wupper

TV Sürth / Köln

B2

D3

3004

3

2

-9,-9,4,2,11

Pavliuk, Marharyta

Hegelich, Vivien
Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord / Rhein-Ruhr

TuS Ende / Mittleres Ruhrgebiet

2001

3

0

9,8,7

Specka, Milena

Nolten, Rahel

Halbfinale

2002

0

3

-12,-8,-8

Miller, Maja

Pavliuk, Marharyta

2003

0

3

-6,-4,-7

Biskoping, Sophia

Loeliger, Satu

Spiel um Platz 5 - 8

2004

2

3

-13,8,6,-9,-8

Hadi, Viona

Hegelich, Vivien

1001

3

0

5,8,6

Specka, Milena

Pavliuk, Marharyta

Finale

1002

3

1

10,6,-8,8

Nolten, Rahel

Miller, Maja

Spiel um Platz 3

1003

1

3

9,-5,-3,-9

Loeliger, Satu

Hegelich, Vivien

Spiel um Platz 5

1004

3

1

-7,8,7,14

Biskoping, Sophia

Hadi, Viona

Spiel um Platz 7

Spiel um Platz 5

Spiel um Platz 7

Spiel um Platz 9

Spiel um Platz 11



TOP 32/24 Ranglistenturnier Jugend 15

Klasse: Mädchen 15 Einzel - Trostrunde       18.06.2023 Wadersloh

A4

C5

3001

3

0

4,6,9

Lohse Acea, Fiamma

Höller, Emilia
Anrather TK RW / Niederrhein

TUSEM Essen / Rhein-Ruhr

D4

B5

3002

3

2

-8,1,9,-8,7

Höller, Madita Sophie

Hamm, Jonna
TUSEM Essen / Rhein-Ruhr

TV Fredeburg / Westfalen-Mitte

C4

A5

3003

2

3

10,8,-8,-7,-2

Baranowsky, Juli Elisabeth

Winter, Amylee
DJK Roland Rauxel / Mittleres Ruhrgebiet

ESV Troisdorf / Rhein-Erft-Sieg

B4

D5

3004

1

3

-7,7,-9,-8

Gölzer, Jule

Gördes, Christina
TTG Langenich / Köln

TV Fredeburg / Westfalen-Mitte

2001

3

0

9,9,7

Lohse Acea, Fiamma

Höller, Madita Sophie

Halbfinale

2002

3

0

2,4,6

Winter, Amylee

Gördes, Christina

2003

2

3

-7,11,-8,9,-12

Höller, Emilia

Hamm, Jonna

2004

3

2

-7,8,8,-6,9

Baranowsky, Juli Elisabeth

Gölzer, Jule

1001

3

2

-9,4,8,-10,7

Lohse Acea, Fiamma

Winter, Amylee

Finale

1002

3

0

4,5,6

Höller, Madita Sophie

Gördes, Christina

1003

3

0

6,4,7

Hamm, Jonna

Baranowsky, Juli Elisabeth

1004

3

0

5,9,5

Höller, Emilia

Gölzer, Jule

Spiel um Platz 13

Spiel um Platz 15

Spiel um Platz 17

Spiel um Platz 19



TOP 32/24 Ranglistenturnier Jugend 15

Klasse: Mädchen 15       18.06.2023/  Wadersloh

Endrunde

Gruppe: Plätze 01-04

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Li, Emma

1 3 : 0 9 : 1
Borussia Düsseldorf / Rhein-Wupper

X 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0
6,9,8 -1,9,9,8 6,5,6+8

100 : 77
23

2
Zhmudenko, Sofiia

4 2 : 1 6 : 4
Borussia Düsseldorf / Rhein-Wupper

0 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 0
-6,-9,-8 9,-3,8,6 6,9,4+2

92 : 86
6

3
Wei, Linyun

2 1 : 2 5 : 6
TG Neuss / Niederrhein

1 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 0
1,-9,-9,-8 -9,3,-8,-6 8,5,6-1

104 : 89
15

4
Gansauer, Marie

3 0 : 3 0 : 9
DJK Eintracht Eitorf / Rhein-Erft-Sieg

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-6,-5,-6 -6,-9,-4 -8,-5,-6-9

55 : 99
-44

Gruppe: Plätze 21-24

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

5
Stuckenbrock, Malin

1 3 : 0 9 : 1
SV Menne / Ostwestfalen/Lippe

X 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0
-4,5,9,3 2,6,9 6,7,9+8

103 : 67
36

6
Wilke, Jalia

2 2 : 1 7 : 5
TTC Mennighüffen / Ostwestfalen-Nord

1 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 0
4,-5,-9,-3 1,12,-1,-8,8 9,4,12+2

109 : 105
4

7
Düker, Mia-Katharina

3 1 : 2 5 : 6
DJK BW Avenwedde / Ostwestfalen-Nord

0 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 0
-2,-6,-9 -1,-12,1,8,-8 8,9,7-1

93 : 102
-9

8
Fischer, Nike

4 0 : 3 0 : 9
DJK VfL Billerbeck / Münsterland/Hohe Mark

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-6,-7,-9 -9,-4,-12 -8,-9,-7-9

71 : 102
-31

1 / 1MKTT (c)    -    18.06.2023


